

CITY OF MERCED

Merced Civic Center 678 W. 18th Street Merced, CA 95340

Legislation Details

File #: 23-866 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Consent Item Status: Passed

File created: 9/25/2023 In control: Planning Commission

On agenda: 10/4/2023 **Final action:** 10/4/2023

Title: SUBJECT: Planning Commission Minutes of September 6, 2023

ACTION:

Approving and filing the Planning Commission Minutes of September 6, 2023

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. draft M09-06-2023.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/4/2023	1	Planning Commission	approved	Pass